
VESSEL Departure Date

 ARRIVAL 

Time TOUR DATE Tour Time

American 

Queen Thursday, February 18 Thursday, February 18 6:00 AM 2/18/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday

American 

Eagle Wednesday, February 24 Thursday, February 25 9:30 PM 2/25/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday CANCELLED

American 

Queen Saturday, Feburary 27 Saturday, Feburary 27 6:00 AM 2/27/2016

12:00 pm - 

9:00 pm Saturday

American 

Eagle Wednesday, March 2 Thursday, March 3 9:30 AM 3/3/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday CANCELLED

American 

Eagle Wednesday, March 9 Thursday, March 10 9:30 PM 3/10/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday CANCELLED

American 

Queen Saturday, March 12 Saturday, March 12 6:00 AM 3/12/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm Saturday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, March 16 Friday, March 18 9:30 PM 3/18/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday CANCELLED

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, March 23 Friday, March 25 9:30 PM 3/24/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday

American 

Queen Saturday,March 26 Saturday, March 26 6:00 AM 3/26/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm Saturday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, March 30 Friday, April 1 9:30 PM 3/31/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Sunday, April 3 Monday, April 4 10:00 PM 4/4/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

American 

Queen Saturday, April 9 Saturday, April 9 6:00 AM 4/9/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm Saturday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, April 13 Friday, April 15 4:30 PM 4/14/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Sunday, April 17 Monday, April 18 10:00 PM 4/18/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

TOUR DAYArrival Date

VISIT BATON ROUGE 2016 RIVERBOAT SCHEDULE

American Queen holds 450 passenger

Queen of the Mississippi holds 150 passengers and the America holds 185 passengers



American 

Queen Saturday, April 23 Saturday, April 23 6:00 AM 4/23/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm Saturday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, April 27 Friday, April 29 4:30 PM 4/28/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, May 4 Friday, May 6 9:30 PM 5/5/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday

American 

Queen Saturday, May 7 Saturday, May 7 6:00 AM 5/7/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm Saturday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Sunday, May 8 Monday, May 9 10:00 PM 5/9/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

America Wednesday, May 11 Friday, May 13 9:30 PM 5/12/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday

American 

Queen Saturday, May 14 Saturday, May 14 6:00 AM 5/14/2016

12:00pm - 

9:00 pm Saturday

America Sunday, May 15 Monday, May 16 10:00 PM 5/16/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, May 18 Friday, May 20 4:30 PM 5/19/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Sunday, May 22 Monday, May 23 10:00 PM 5/23/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

America Wednesday, May 25 Friday, May 27 4:30 PM 5/26/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday

America Sunday, May 29 Tueday, May 31 4:30 PM 5/30/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

American 

Queen Saturday,May 28 Saturday, May 28 6:00 AM 5/28/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm Saturday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, June 1 Friday, June 3 4:30 PM 5/2/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday

America Wednesday, June 1 Friday, June 3 9:30 PM 5/3/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday CANCELLED

Queen of the 

Mississppi Sunday, June 5 Monday, June 6 10:00 PM 6/6/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

America Wednesday, June 8 Friday, June 10 9:30 PM 6/9/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday



American 

Queen Saturday, June 11 Saturday, June 11 6:00 AM 6/11/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm Saturday

America Sunday, June 12 Monday, June 13 10:00 PM 6/13/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, June 15 Friday, June 17 4:30 PM 6/16/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Sunday, June 19 Monday, June 20 10:00 PM 6/20/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

America Wednesday, June 22 Friday, June 24 4:30 PM 6/23/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday

American 

Queen Saturday, June 25 Saturday, June 25 6:00 AM 6/25/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm Saturday

America Sunday, June 26 Monday, June 27 9:30 PM 6/27/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

America Wednsday, July 6 Friday, July 8 4:30 PM 7/7/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday

America Wednesday, July 13 Friday, July 15 9:30 PM 7/14/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday

America Sunday, July 17 Monday, July 18 9:30 PM 7/18/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

America Monday, August 8 Tuesday, August 9 12:30 AM 8/8/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Tuesday Monday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Sunday, August 21 Monday, August 22 9:00 PM 8/22/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, August 31 Friday, September 2 4:30 PM 9/1/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday

American 

Queen Saturday, September 3 Saturday, September 3 6:00 AM 9/3/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm  Saturday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Sunday, Sept 4 Monday, Sept 5 10:00 PM 9/5/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

America Sunday, Sept 25 Monday, Sept 26 9:30 PM 9/26/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

America Wednesday, Oct 5 Friday, October 7 4:30 PM 10/6/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm  Thursday



America Sunday, October 9 Monday, October 10 9:30 PM 10/10/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

America Wednesday, Oct 19 Friday, October 21 4:30 PM 10/20/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday

America Wednesday, Oct 26 Friday, October 28 9:30 PM 10/27/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday Thursday

America Sunday, October 30 Tuesday, November 1 9:30 PM 10/31/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, Nov 2 Friday, Nov 4 12:30 PM 11/3/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday

America Wednesday, Nov 2 Friday, Nov 4 9:30 PM 11/3/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm  Friday Thursday CANCELLED

American 

Queen Saturday, Nov 5 Saturday, Nov 5 6:00 AM 11/5/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm Saturday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Sunday, November 6 Monday, Nov 7 9:00 PM 11/7/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

America Wednesday, Nov 9 Friday, Nov 11 9:30 PM 11/10/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday

America Sunday, Nov 13 Monday, Nov 14 9:30 PM 11/14/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, Nov 16 Friday, Nov 18 4:30 PM 11/17/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday

American 

Queen Saturday, Nov 19 Saturday, Nov 19 6:00 AM 11/19/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm Saturday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Sunday, Nov 20 Monday, Nov 21 10:00 PM 11/21/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday CANCELLED

America Wednesday, Nov 23 Friday, Nov 25 4:30 PM 11/24/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday

America Sunday, Nov 27 Monday, Nov 28 9:30 PM 11/28/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monay Monday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, Nov 30 Friday, Dec 2 4:30 PM 12/1/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday CANCELLED

American 

Queen Saturday, Dec 3 Saturday, Dec 3 6:00 AM 12/3/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm Saturday



America Wednesday, Dec 7 Friday, Dec 9 4:30 PM 12/8/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Thursday CANCELLED

America Wednesday, Dec 14 Friday, Dec 16 9:30 PM 12/15/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Friday CANCELLED

Queen of the 

Mississppi Wednesday, Dece 14 Thursday, Dec 14 9:30 PM 12/14/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm  Thursday CANCELLED

American 

Queen Saturday, Dec 17 Saturday, Dec 17 6:00 AM 12/17/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Saturday

America Sunday, Dec 25 Monday, Dec 26 9:30 PM 12/26/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm Monday

Queen of the 

Mississppi Sunday, Dec 25 Monday, Dec 26 9:30 PM 12/26/2016

8:00 am - 

5:00 pm  Monday CANCELLED

American 

Queen Saturday, Dec 31 Saturday, Dec 31 6:00 AM 13/31/2016

8:00 am - 

9:00 pm  Saturday

Updated  1/14/2016












